Kategorie Starrfliigler / Catégorie ailes rigides
Einzelwertung vom 7.10.2007 / Classement individuel du 7.10.2007

Rang Name

1

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Huegel

Ris

Grossenbacher

Jungo

Strub

Studer

Bosiger

Fiechter

Beutler

Wiget

Schwizer
Friedli

Bueler
Indermuhler
Freiburghaus
Sigrist
Haltiner

Vorname

UIf

Jirg

Roger

Norbert

Roger

Felix

Andreas

Markus

Andreas

Bruno

Niklaus
Beat

Josef
Daniel
Jean-Pierre
Christoph
Peter

Flugdatum

22.4.2007
20.4.2007
29.4.2007

22.4.2007
28.4.2007
31.7.2007

7.4.2007
22.4.2007
9.4.2007

22.4.2007
19.5.2007
6.8.2007

22.4.2007
19.5.2007
21.4.2007

22.4.2007
7.4.2007
6.5.2007

9.4.2007
22.4.2007
10.4.2007

26.7.2007
1.8.2007
7.7.2007

14.4.2007
2.4.2007
9.4.2007

29.4.2007
20.5.2007
17.4.2007

Start

Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Fanas

Fanas Egli

Ebenalp
Nordwestschweiz
Remeux

Eichberg

Eichberg

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Obere Wengi

Obere Wengi

Obere Wengi

Delta Club Stans
Haldigrat

Haldigrat

Kihboden

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Obere Wengi

Obere Wengi

Obere Wengi

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Obere Wengi

Obere Wengi
Schwéngimatt
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Schweiz

INterlaken Amisbihl
Schweiz

DC Happy Landing
Fiesch (Schweiz)

Fiesch (Schweiz)
Saanen (Schweiz)
Delta-Team Falkenflue
MONTOZ
XCT-FALKENF
FALKENFLIH

Deltaclub Glarnerland
Fanas Eggli

Fanas Eggli

Amden

Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Gleitschirmclub Rigi-Mythen
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Delta-Club Freiburg
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Gleitschirm-Club Vaduz

Glider/Score

Score: 944.22
A-I-R Atos VX
A-I-R Atos VX
A-I-R Atos VX

Score: 793.55

Atos VR
Score: 538.74

Score: 459.99
Atos-V
Atos-V
Atos-V
Score: 322.23
AIR Atos
AIR Atos
AIR Atos
Score: 318.08
AIR Atos

AIR Atos
Score: 268.05
Air Atos S
Air Atos S
Air Atos s
Score: 267.01
Atos VR
Atos VR
Atos VR
Score: 262.00
Atos-vx
A.LR. Atos vx
Atos-VX
Score: 252.74
A.LLR ATOS
A.LLR. ATOS
A:l:R:ATOS

250.48000
216.89000
212.42000
149.82000
84.72000
47.47000
37.01000

Faktor

Anzahl Fliige:

1.40000
1.40000
1.40000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.20000
1.40000
1.20000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.20000
1.00000
1.20000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.20000
1.20000
1.20000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.20000
1.00000
1.20000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.00000
1.20000
1.20000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.20000
1.00000
1.40000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.00000
1.40000
1.40000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.00000
1.00000
1.40000
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Distanz

274.58000
226.02000
173.84000

259.45000
191.38000
178.57000

157.26000
178.35000
143.07000

168.39000
151.25000
140.35000

98.67000
88.74000
81.12000

97.57000
103.04000
81.63000

102.57000
71.01000
66.90000

102.94000
76.94000
47.53000

140.83000
56.51000
30.04000

95.50000
80.25000
54.99000

Score

384.41000
316.43000
243.38000

311.34000
267.93000
214.28000

188.71000
178.35000
171.68000

168.39000
151.25000
140.35000

118.40000
106.49000
97.34000

117.08000
103.04000
97.96000

102.57000
85.20000
80.28000

123.53000
76.94000
66.54000

140.83000
79.11000
42.06000

95.50000
80.25000
76.99000



